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The Menu of Bsw Burger, Salads, Wings from Jackson includes about 16 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $6.3. The restaurant offers complimentary WLAN for its guests, And into
the accessible rooms also come customers with wheelchairs or physical limitations. Bsw Burger, Salads, Wings
from Jackson is famous for its tasty burgers, to which aromatic fries, salads and other sides are presented, There
are also tasty South American cuisine in the menu. In addition, there are fine American meals, such as burgers
and grilled meat.
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Baw Burger, Salads, Wings Menu

Etras

EXTRA TOPPINGS

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS

Beverages

CAN SODA

Soups and Salads

FRIED CHICKEN SALAD

Side &Eamp; Evdras

EXTRA 1 PIECE CHICKEN STRIP

Starters & Salads

WINGS
FRIES

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
CHEF SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Burgers
6 OZ MAN-MAN BURGER

6 OZ. MAN-MAN BURGER WITH
CHEESE AND BACON

6 OZ MAN-MAN BURGER WITH 5
PIECES WING

Side dishes

FRIES

$1.0

$10.0

$1.3

$9.0

$2.0

$9.0
$7.0
$2.8

$7.0

$9.5

$12.0

$2.8

ONION RINGS
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EXTRA DRESSING $0.8
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Bsw Burger, Salads, Wings

385 W Northside Dr, Jackson I- Opening Hours:

39206-4612, United States Tuesday 11:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:00-20:00
Thursday 11:00-20:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
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